En Espanol 1 (Chapter 1-3)
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Horizontal
1) AGE
4) DATE
6) VERY
9) BROTHER
12) EIGHTY
13) MONTH
16) NINETY
17) OLDER
18) WITH
19) MY
22) SHE IS 10 YEARS OLD.
23) FORTY
25) COUSIN
26) SEVENTEEN
28) SEVENTY

2)
3)
5)
7)
8)
10)
11)
14)
15)
20)
21)
23)
24)
27)

28

Vertical
AUGUST
BIRTHDAY
FIFTY
BROTHERS AND SISTERS
WHAT IS THE DATE?
MORE
EIGHTEEN
CONGRATULATIONS
THERE IS, THERE ARE
TWENTY
FOURTEEN
ONE HUNDRED
ALL
YOUR, HIS, HER ITS, THEIR



SOLUTION

E

FIE|JC|H]|A

SIE|T|E|IN|T]|A

HIE|R[M|A|N]O

NIO|VIE|IN|T]|A

EIN|E|D

C{UJA|IR|IE|IN|[T]A

O|CIH|E|IN|[T]A

MIA]JY]O]|R

LIA|T

E|ID|A]|D




